pi haj\j;a

Rhylauf / Halbmarathon Manner

Gesamt
47.

98.

222.

Rhylauf /10 km Frauen
/ Rang Kategorie
5.
7.
5.
11.
13.
15.

Gesamt
8.

19.

22.

25.

38.

57.

Rhylauf / 10 km Manner
/ Rang Kategorie
7.
12.
5.
21.
20.
29.
42.
31.

Gesamt
26.

41.

63.

67.

68.

112.
162.
193.

/ Rang Kategorie
22.
44,
78.

55
170
331

579
418
516
436
433
417

822
652
598
604
619
552
451
564

Rhylauf / 4 Km Juniorinnen

3.

729

Clerici, Lorenzo
Nauer, Thomas
Obmann, Bernhard

Volz-W(st, Fabienne

Betschart, Sarina
Meile, Susan

Eggenberger, Flurina

Dietsche, Carmen
Betschart, Monika

Treier, Michael
Christen, Thomas

Gunaratnam, Ahaash

Graf, Ronny

Rohner, Rico
Schmid, Ernst
Geist, Harald
Sieber, Martin

Hungerblhler, Lea

1984 9450
1983 9437
1975 9437

1983 9450
1994 9451
1969 9451
1998 9450
1983 9451
1969 9451

1983 9437
1979 9437
2000 9437
1974 9445
1977 9436
1965 9437
1968 6844
1961 9437

Altstatten
Marbach
Marbach

Altstatten
Kriessern
Kriessern
Altstatten
Kriessern
Kriessern

Marbach
Marbach
Marbach
Rebstein
Balgach
Marbach
Altach
Marbach

Marbach SG2002

Masters M35
Masters M35
Masters M35

Masters W35
Frauen
Masters W45
Frauen
Masters W35
Masters W45

Masters M35
Masters M35
Jugend U20
Masters M45
Masters M35
Masters M45
Masters M45
Masters M55

PihaMola Marbach
PihaMola Marbach
PihaMola Marbach

PihaMola Marbach
PihaMola Marbach
PihaMola Marbach
PihaMola Marbach
PihaMola Marbach
PihaMola Marbach

PihaMola Marbach
PihaMola Marbach
PihaMola Marbach
PihaMola Marbach
PihaMola Marbach
PihaMola Mabach
PihaMola Marbach
PihaMola Marbach

1:25:08,0
1:30:17,0
1:50:31,5

0:44:03,4
0:46:32,4
0:47:34,3
0:48:10,5
0:50:01,3
0:53:59,2

0:38:27,5
0:39:50,4
0:42:18,0
0:42:57,3
0:43:08,8
0:47:11,9
0:50:50,4
0:58:02,8

PhiaMola Marbach / STV Marbach 0:17:28,9



